Constructional elements
Adapters with joints

Adapters with tube connector
Lenz

DURAN®, borosilicate glass
Adapter with standard ground joint cone and straight or right angled tube connector. The connector has an external diameter of 8 mm.

o Very good chemical resistance
¢ High temperature resistance
¢ Minimal thermal expansion, giving relatively high resistance to temperature changes

14/23 Straight 1
14/23 Right angled 1
19/26 Right angled 1
24/29 Straight 1
24/29 Right angled 1
29/32 Straight 1
29/32 Right angled 1

Adapters with tube connector, straight or angled
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Pyrex® borosilicate glass

201-2141
201-2146
201-0349
201-0348
201-2109
201-2142
201-2147
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With straight or right angled connection for the attachment of rubber tubings etc. Detachable plastic screw thread connectors allow flexible tubing to be fitted

easily and safely.

e VVery good chemical resistance, high temperature resistance
o Minimal thermal expansion, giving relatively high resistance to temperature changes
o Screw thread connector accepts rubber hose with a bore of 9 mm

Straight Tubing Adapter

19/26 1
24/29 1
29/32 1
Right Angle Tubing Adapter

14/23 1
19/26 1
24/29 1
29/32 1
34/35 1
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201-0894
201-3013
201-3014

201-0567
201-0595
201-0568
201-0596
201-0645
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